Main Campus Undergraduate
Adult Online Education
Tuition and Fees
Summer 2023

Traditional Main Campus Classes Tuition 740.00 |per credit hour

Student Home Location = MC General Fee 15.00 |per credit hour

Traditional Main Campus Classes| Camel Direct-Book Rental 25.00 |per credit hour

Online Course-Home Location = MC Tuition 450.00 |per credit hour
Online Course Technology Fee 30.00 |per summer session

Online Course| Camel Direct-Book Rental 25.00 |per credit hour

MCUG Courses will be offered in either a five week term or ten week term, as follows:
Summer 1 Session (5-weeks): Classes begin 5/22/23 and end with exams on 6/23/23
Summer 2 Session (5-weeks): Classes begin 6/27/23 and end with exams on 7/28/23
Summer 3 Session (10-weeks): Classes begin 5/22/23 and end with exams on 7/28/23

Resident Housing Summer 1 Summer 2 Summer 3
Summer Housing Administrative Fee (non refundable) 50.00 50.00 50.00
Hedgpeth Hall (5375 meal plan required each 5 weeks) 825.00 825.00 1,650.00

Stadium Apartments $3,200 per 12 weeks

Early Arrival/Extended Occupancy Fee (per night) Residence Hall 25.00 25.00 25.00
Early Arrival/Extended Occupancy Fee (per night) Apartment 40.00 40.00 40.00
Housing Contract Termination Fee 250.00 250.00 250.00
Residence Hall Lock-Out-per incident 10.00 10.00 10.00
Private Room Upcharge 250.00 250.00 250.00
Replacement Key (Residence Hall) 50.00 50.00 50.00
Replacement Key (Apartments) 150.00 150.00 150.00

**Contact Residence Life for questions related to early arrival, extended occupancy, and contract termination fee.

Meal Plan Options (Commuter students may request a meal plan

Sl G i) Summer 1 Summer 2 Summer 3
$375 Camel Plan 375.00 375.00 375.00
$650 Camel Plan 650.00 650.00 650.00
Change Fee, per request (Applies after first change request) 25.00 25.00 25.00
Cancellation Fee 25.00 25.00 25.00

AOE Courses - All AOE Locations Tuition 450.00 |per credit hour

Military Discount for Qualified AOE Undergraduate Students Tuition 250.00 |per credit hour
AOE Courses Technology Fee 30.00 |per term

AOE Courses| Camel Direct-Book Rental 25.00 |per credit hour

AOE Courses - All AOE Locations Tuition 250.00 |per credit hour
AOE Courses Technology Fee 30.00 |per term

AOE Courses| Camel Direct-Book Rental 25.00 |per credit hour

Botanical & Holistic Certificate Tuition 625.00 [per credit hour
Botanical & Holistic Certificate Technology Fee 30.00 |per term

Master of Arts in Teaching (MAT) Tuition 450.00 |per credit hour
Master of Arts in Teaching (MAT) Technology Fee 30.00 [per term

Miilitary tuition discount may be available to qualifying AOE students. Currently serving uniformed service personnel, spouses of currently serving
uniformed service personnel, and military veterans should contact their home location to determine eligibility.

Campbell University reserves the right to correct unintentional errors in tuition & fee publications ad student billing. Such corrections will be
communicated to the student, as soon as possible. Graduate & Professional tuition & fees (online or traditional) will be assessed based on
Graduate and Professional Programs-Tuition and Fees schedule.
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